              Mineral Ground Tools
                                             Drilling
RC300
Productivity
            in Action
Advanced brazing/heat treatment
Extensive testing
Engineering expertise

22/7/0600/6 23.622" (600 mm)
22/7/0900/6 35.433" (900 mm)
22/7/1200/6 47.244" (1200 mm)
22/7/1250/6 49.213" (1250 mm)
22/7/1270/6 50.000" (1270 mm)
22/7/1350/6 53.150" (1350 mm)
22/7/1550/6 61.024" (1550 mm)
22/7/1750/6 68.898" (1750 mm)
22/7/1850/6 72.835" (1850 mm)
22/7/1950/6 76.772" (1950 mm)
22/7/2150/6 84.646" (2150 mm)
22/7/2450/6 96.457" (2450 mm)
22/7/2750/6 108.268" (2750 mm)
EXTENSION SPANNERS
Part Number Length
22/7-MF-0200 7.875" (200 mm)
22/7-MF-0300 11.811" (300 mm)
22/7-MF-0450 17.717" (450 mm)
22/7-MF-0600 23.622" (600 mm)
22/7-MF-0800 31.496" (800 mm)
M16 Thread
RODS
W
et D

22R/7/ XXXX /6
W
et
 D
ri
ll
R
od
 S
ys
te
m
s
10
Part Number Length
22R/7/0600/6 23.622" (600 mm)
22R/7/0900/6 35.433" (900 mm)
22R/7/1250/6 49.213" (1250 mm)
22R/7/1350/6 53.150" (1350 mm)
22R/7/1550/6 61.024" (1550 mm)
22R/7/1675/6 65.944" (1675mm)
22R/7/1850/6 72.835" (1850 mm)
22R/7/1950/6 76.772" (1950 mm)
22R/7/2000/6 96.457" (2000 mm)
22R/7/2150/6 84.646" (2150 mm)
22R/7/2200/6 86.614" (2200 mm)
22R/7/2250/6 88.582" (2250 mm)
22R/7/2300/6 90.551" (2300 mm)
22R/7/2350/6 92.520" (2350 mm)
22R/7/2450/6 96.457" (2450 mm)
22R/7/2500/6 98.425" (2500 mm)
22R/7/2750/6 108.268" (2750 mm)
M16 Thread
RODS
EXTENSION SPANNERS
Part Number Length

– For use with M16 bits
1.0" Square
(25 mm)
M16 THREAD
LENGTH
Length
W
et D
rill R
od S
ystem
s
11
19S/7/ XXXX /6 M16 Thread
Part Number Length
19S/7/1250/6 4.213" (1250 mm)
19S/7/1550/6 61.024" (1550 mm)
19S/7/1740/6 68.504" (1740 mm)
19S/7/1900/6 74.803" (1900 mm)
19S/7/2150/6 84.646" (2150 mm)
19S/7/2450/6 96.457" (2450 mm)
RODS
EXTENSION SPANNERS
Part Number Length
22/7-MF-0200 7.875" (200 mm)

DRILLING SYSTEMS
CONVENTIONAL
DRILLING SYSTEMS
COUPLING COUPLING
COUPLING
DRIVE ADAPTORDIRECT DRIVE CHUCK
13
D
irect D
rive D
rilling S
ystem
s
RR18
Part Number Effective Length Description
RR18MF-1000-DD 39.370" (1000 mm) 18 DD Rod
RR18MF-1500-DD 59.055" (1500 mm) 18 DD Rod
RR18MF-2000-DD 78.740" (2000 mm) 18 DD Rod
Part Number Effective Length Description
RR18F-M16-0150 5.905" (150 mm) 18 Bit Adaptor
RR18F-M16-1000-DD 39.370" (1000 mm) 18 Bit Adaptor
RR18F-M16-2000-DD 78.740" (2000 mm) 18 Bit Adaptor
Part Number
DD-22/7M-22HF
Bit Adaptors
CHUCK ADAPTOR

the drill string
–	Heavy duty system for
holes with a diameter of
45–64 mm or larger
–	Non-return valve in each
rod maintains the water
column and allows faster
recommencement of
drilling
–	Heat treated threads
CHUCK ADAPTOR
Part Number
DD-22/7M-28HF
RODS
Part Number Effective Length Description
RR22MF-0300-DD 11.811" (300 mm) 22 DD Rod
RR22MF-1000-DD 39.370" (1000 mm) 22 DD Rod
RR22MF-1650-DD 64.961" (1650 mm) 22 DD Rod
RR22MF-2000-DD 78.740" (2000 mm) 22 DD Rod
Part Number
RR22F-M16-0070
BIT ADAPTOR
D